
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12447 12010 11719 11525 11329 11192 11011 10878 10750 10683 10659 10714 10829 10989 10909 10929 11387 12385 13095 13583 13913 14288 14628 14712 312,044
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 1,056
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 681 679 683 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,522
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 10,920
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 685 681 679 683 690 699 695 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 685 681 679 683 690 699 695 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 685 681 679 683 690 699 695 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 685 681 679 683 690 699 695 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
PGPSU2(MFO 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(MFO 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(MFO 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 210 206 204 199 198 197 197 197 199 202 200 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,147
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 210 206 204 199 198 197 197 197 199 202 200 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,147
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 210 205 203 199 198 197 197 197 199 202 200 200 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,146
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 109 114 115 115 115 115 116 2,616
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 114 115 115 115 115 116 2,615
PGLAGT11 351 350 321 311 289 280 277 269 266 264 264 265 269 274 270 271 319 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,035
PGLAGT12(D 351 350 321 311 289 280 277 269 266 264 264 265 269 274 270 271 319 360 360 360 345 345 345 345 7825
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 114 128 122 122 130 130 2,605
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 190 180 179 185 203 216 209 212 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 190 180 176 185 203 216 209 212 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,100
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 190 180 174 185 198 216 209 212 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,096
SGB3GT33 126 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,321
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 157 173 165 166 177 184 3,555
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 157 173 164 164 177 184 3,551
SKSPBK1 289 288 265 258 242 234 232 227 225 223 222 224 226 231 227 228 264 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,476
TJGSBK1A 353 354 321 310 287 276 273 264 261 259 258 260 263 271 265 266 319 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,933
TJGSBK1B 349 349 321 310 286 276 273 263 260 258 258 259 263 269 264 265 319 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,831
TJGSBK2A(D 334 334 307 295 271 262 259 249 246 244 244 245 249 257 250 251 305 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7664
TJGSBK2B(D 335 335 307 295 273 262 259 250 247 245 244 245 249 257 250 251 305 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7698.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGB3GT32(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 141 172 158 158 179 184 2,226
PKLGU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 136 231 280 280 280 3,994
SGRIGT13(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 172 158 158 178 184 2,134
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 172 158 158 177 184 2,068
PGPSBK3A(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 122 122 130 130 1588
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,738
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT5(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 71 420.5
JMAHU1 557 398 349 228 212 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 950
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 100 100 100 1,781
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 100 100 100 971
KNYR 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 938
KNYR 4 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 812
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 44 592
TMGR 2 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 135 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1298 1108 1350 1423 1603 1683 1708 1841 1969 2036 2060 2005 1890 1730 1810 1790 1332 952 943 900 900 942 905 905 29,541

TOTAL GEN 12388 11951 11660 11466 11270 11133 10952 10819 10691 10624 10600 10655 10770 10930 10850 10870 11328 12326 13036 13524 13854 14229 14569 14653 310,628

14-Sep-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14576 14278 14040 14085 14270 14634 14894 14920 14962 14930 14513 14037 13543 13279 13392 14164 14211 14161 14011 13798 13457 13386 13114 12868 312,044
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 1,056
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,522
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 10,920
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,731
PGPSU2(MFO 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(MFO 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(MFO 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,147
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,147
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,146
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 107 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 2,616
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 107 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 113 2,615
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,035
PGLAGT12(D 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 7825
PGPSBK3B 127 108 106 106 108 126 122 121 124 121 129 118 113 95 102 119 117 118 118 118 119 112 109 97 2,605
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,101
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,100
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,096
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 201 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,321
SGRIGT11 170 150 146 146 149 169 165 165 168 164 175 159 156 130 139 160 160 161 161 159 161 153 150 131 3,555
SGRIGT23 170 150 146 146 149 169 165 165 168 164 175 159 156 130 139 160 160 159 160 159 161 152 150 131 3,551
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 347 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,476
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,933
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,831
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7664
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7698.5
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
SGB3GT31(D 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGB3GT32(D 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGRIGT12 168 128 120 120 126 165 157 157 162 156 175 149 139 90 108 148 148 149 150 149 150 136 128 92 2,226
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 3,994
SGRIGT13(DF 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3000
SGRIGT21 167 128 120 120 126 165 157 157 162 156 175 149 139 90 108 148 148 149 150 149 149 136 128 0 2,134
SGRIGT22 167 128 120 120 126 165 157 157 162 156 175 147 139 90 108 148 148 149 150 148 149 136 0 0 2,068
PGPSBK3A(D 127 108 106 106 108 125 121 121 124 121 129 118 113 95 102 118 117 118 118 118 119 112 0 0 1588
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 1,738
PDPSGT1(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT5(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420.5
JMAHU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 950
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 87 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 60 60 60 97 100 95 75 60 60 60 60 60 1,781
KNYR 2 100 100 87 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 97 100 95 75 0 0 0 0 0 971
KNYR 3 100 100 86 77 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 0 0 97 100 95 75 0 0 0 0 0 938
KNYR 4 100 100 0 74 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 94 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 812
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 77 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 592
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 100 130 135 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 115 115 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 115 150 120 126 75 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 45 45 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 10 10 10 45 45 40 35 45 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 957 1105 1159 1214 1113 1008 956 930 900 920 1001 925 969 1233 1120 982 935 901 951 964 916 987 912 941 29,541

TOTAL GEN 14517 14219 13981 14026 14211 14575 14835 14861 14903 14871 14454 13978 13484 13220 13333 14105 14152 14102 13952 13739 13398 13327 13055 12809 310,628




